The Rhode Island June 2022
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 14, 2022 07:54 AM
Contact Information

Name: TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251 Phone: 4014340454

Address: 121 Brightridge Ave
Email: mtaibi.ibt251@gmail.com East Providence,RI

02914

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Jun 24, 2022 Salary $2,216.00 PAUL MACDONALD

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Buses,Education,Transportation

Business & Professions,Health Care Affordability,Prescription drugs



Films, Arts and Theatre

Labor,Municipal Employees

Labor,Wages

Municipal Employees

Taxation

Transportation

Reported Bills:

H7064

H7115

H7123

H7180

H7265

H7293

H7370

H7433

H7489



H7594

H7798

H8014

H8154

$2200

S2273

S2311

$2760

$2925

Reported Public Bodies:

Attorney General, Office of the

Commerce Corporation, Rhode Island

General Treasurer, Office of the

Governor, Office of

Labor and Training, Department of

PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

Secretary of State, Office of the




Reported Executive Officials:

Director of Dept. of Labor and Training

General Treasurer

Governor

PAUL MACDONALD on behalf of TEAMSTERS LOCAL 251

House Speaker

Secretary of State

Senate President Ruggerio

Senate President

Speaker Shekcarchi



